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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet - 23-07-18 5:06:23 PM

Fuvahmulaku Stadium,

Fuvahmulah,

Under 13 Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
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wind: NWI)

Ahmed Athoof Moha
Abdullah Humaid M
Ibrahim Mesam Abd
Sayyaf Adam
Hassaanu Hassan A
Mohamed lyaan Ibr
wind: NWI)

Nabhan Najah Shar
Hussain Zeek Suad
Jaish lbrahim Hus
All Arubaan Zuhai
All Yazan Abbas
Hizyam Haneef
Mohamed Anas Hame
wind: NWI)

Naaih 1lyas Ahmed
Mohamed Masuoodh
Mohamed Abdul Baa
Mohamed Wail
Aalifu Ahmed Huss
Kael Abdulla Nash
Mohamed Riaan Riy
wind: NWI)
Mohamed Minhaal S
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Mohamed Luzoom Ha
Luke Ahmed Gais
Azeen Mohamed
Mohamed Naail Moo
Mohamed Nawfal
wWind: NWI)

Exaan Ahmed Hashi
Hussain Khussan K
Mohamed Aariz Abd
Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Ibrahim Roohee Sh
Ahmed Shaim Shane
Yooh Mohamed Amir

Under 13 Boys

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hithadhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Kangaroo Kids Husani

Hafiz Ahmed School
Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School
Aboobakuru School
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School

Aminiya School
Dhaandhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Jamaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School

Billabonghigh Intern
Aminiya School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Jamaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Sharafuddin School
Hithadhoo School

Dharumavantha School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School
Hithadhoo School
Dhaandhoo School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (
1192

wind: NWI)
Exaan Ahmed Hashi

Dharumavantha School



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

O~NOUTAWN

155
157
318
154
106
456
329

Naaih 1lyas Ahmed
Mohamed Minhaal S
Nabhan Najah Shar
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Hussain Khussan K
Mohamed Aariz Abd
Mohamed Luzoom Ha

Aminiya School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aminiya School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
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13.
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35
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He
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139
458
103
197
324
159
423

177
322
461
369
102
449
242
426

368
198
241
498
105
158
393

323
494
455
178
237
161
425

Abdulla lyan llya
Hussain Haitham A
Ahmed Akif Adhil
Ismail Aiham Asal
Mohamed Wil lhaan
Mohamed Kaisaan N
Alsan Hussain

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Hassan Abaan Naji
Hussain Reehan

Mohamed Ariz Same
Ismail Riuman Nas
Aahil Mohamed Zah
Mohamed Nazeeh Sh
Ahmed Sudhaish Zu
Mohamed Hafiz

t 3 (Wind: NWI)

Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Mohamed Haikal
Althaf Rashaadh
Zad Mohamed Khali
Samooh Mohamed
Kaif Mohamed Shaf
Mohamed Naahil Ah

t 4 (Wind: NwWI)

Anas Bin Asif Ahm
Zouq Ahmed Nadhee

Mohamed Haikal Ah
Haseef Hassan
Ansahd Hassan
Abdulla Alaan Irf

Hussain Maaish Am

Under 13 Boys

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Billabonghigh Intern
Maamendhoo School

Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aboobakuru School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hithadhoo School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Dhaandhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Billabonghigh Intern
Maamendhoo School

200 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

177
368
322
458
323
461
103
139

Hassan Abaan Naji
Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Hussain Reehan
Hussain Haitham A
Anas Bin AsiftT Ahm
Mohamed Ariz Same
Ahmed Akif Adhil
Abdulla lyan lIlya

Dhaandhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School
Ahmadhiyya Internati



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys 600 Meter Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1

5

196
411
155
154
367
175
104
200
454
157
162
176
238
420
421

Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Mohamed Wail
Naaih 1lyas Ahmed
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Mohamed Abdul Baa
Mohamed Masuoodh
Alil Arubaan Zuhai
Mohamed Riaan Riy
Azeen Mohamed
Mohamed Minhaal S
Kael Abdulla Nash
Yooh Mohamed Amir
Ibrahim Roohee Sh
Ahmed Yaeesh Nase
Mohamed lyaan lbr

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

106
192
366
318
463
395
409
174
317
321
495
156
496
235
427
243
459

Hussain Khussan K
Exaan Ahmed Hashi
Ahmed Athoof Moha
Nabhan Najah Shar
Ibrahim Siman Ahm
Ibrahim Mesam Abd
Luke Ahmed Gais
Hassaanu Hassan A
Najib Shareef Hus
Ibrahim Lizam Has
All Yazan Abbas
Hussain Zeek Suad
Mohamed Naail Moo
Hizyam Haneef
Mohamed Anas Hame
Sayyaf Adam

Ahmed Aiham Afeef

Under 13 Boys

Fuvahmulaku School
Jamaluddin School
Aminiya School
Aminiya School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dhaandhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Fuvahmulaku School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Billabonghigh Intern
Billabonghigh Intern
Dhaandhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Kangaroo Kids Husani
Kangaroo Kids Husani

Aboobakuru School
Dharumavantha School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hithadhoo School
Jamaluddin School
Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

600 Meter Run Finals
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

el
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192
106
196
411
366
155
318
463
367
154
104

Exaan Ahmed Hashi
Hussain Khussan K
Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Mohamed Wail

Ahmed Athoof Moha
Naaih llyas Ahmed
Nabhan Najah Shar
Ibrahim Siman Ahm
Mohamed Abdul Baa
Yooshau Bin Ali N
All Arubaan Zuhai

Dharumavantha School
Aboobakuru School
Fuvahmulaku School
Jamaluddin School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aminiya School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aminiya School
Aboobakuru School

NNNNRRRRRRER
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys 1000 Meter Run

Page 6 of 44

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

NRRRPRRRRERRRRE
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368
177
455
139
241
328
322
242
369
237
327
103
161
425
197
198
160
426
158
457
105
424
178
460
102

Ahmed Eyham Hamza
Hassan Abaan Naji
Mohamed Haikal Ah
Abdulla lyan llya
Althaf Rashaadh
Ali Mauloof Ilbrah
Hussain Reehan
Ahmed Sudhaish Zu
Ismail Riuman Nas
Ansahd Hassan

All Ansaaru Ahmed
Ahmed Akif Adhil
Abdulla Alaan Irf
Hussain Maaish Am
Ismail Aiham Asal
Mohamed Haikal
Ahmed Nashyan Nas
Mohamed Hafiz
Kaif Mohamed Shaf
Hussain Raais Ali
Samooh Mohamed
Abdulla Azaan Azw
Haseef Hassan
Abdulla Shimaal S
Aahil Mohamed Zah

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dhaandhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Gemanafushi School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gemanafushi School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
Billabonghigh Intern
Maamendhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Fuvahmulaku School
Billabonghigh Intern
Maamendhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School
Maamendhoo School
Dhaandhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School

ADDRAIABRMDDDRDOOWWWWWWWWWWWWW



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys Long Jump
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Ahmed Eyham Hamza
All Ansaaru Ahmed
Mohamed Haikal Ah
Zouq Ahmed Nadhee
Haseef Hassan
Abdulla Shimaal S
Althaf Rashaadh
Hassan Abaan Naji
Mohamed Kaisaan N
Mohamed Haikal
Ansahd Hassan
Mohamed Wil lhaan
Ahmed Akif Adhil
Abdulla Alaan Irf
Anas Bin Asift Ahm
Mohamed Hafiz
Ahmed Sudhaish Zu
Ismail Riuman Nas
Samooh Mohamed
Hussain Maaish Am
Ali1 Haam Hussain
Alsan Hussain
Mohamed Nazeeh Sh
Mohamed Haam Shav
Aahil Mohamed Zah
Ahmed Leem Mohame
Ahmed Nashyan Nas

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Sharafuddin School
Dhaandhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Maamendhoo School
Gemanafushi School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aboobakuru School
Maamendhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Maamendhoo School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Kangaroo Kids Husani
Billabonghigh Intern

Mark Wind
4.19m NWI
4.01m NWI
3.90m NWI
3.84m NWI
3.84m NWI
3.80m NWI
3.62m NWI
3.60m NWI
3.49m NWI
3.47m NWI
3.45m NWI
3.44m NWI
3.35m NWI
3.12m NWI
3.08m NWI
3.07m NWI
3.06m NWI
3.06m NWI
3.04m NWI
2.89m NWI
2.87m NWI
2.82m NWI
2.68m NWI
2.54m NWI
2.50m NWI
1.83m NWI
1.39m NWI



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys High Jump
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Name
Heat 1
1 454 Azeen Mohamed
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 0 0
2 321 lbrahim Lizam Has
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 0 0
3 318 Nabhan Najah Shar
1.00 1.03 1.06
X0 0 0
4 396 Ahmed Shaim Shane
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 0 X0
5 329 Mohamed Luzoom Ha
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 0 0
6 462 Aalifu Ahmed Huss
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 0 0
7 162 Kael Abdulla Nash
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 0 X0
8 456 Mohamed Aariz Abd
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 XXO0 0
9 157 Mohamed Minhaal S
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 X0 0
9 366 Ahmed Athoof Moha
1.00 1.03 1.06
X0 0 0
11 495 Alil Yazan Abbas
1.00 1.03 1.06
0 XXO0 XXX
12 156 Hussain Zeek Suad
1.00 1.03 1.06
X0 XXX
13 395 Ibrahim Mesam Abd
1.00 1.03
XXO0 XXX

Mohamed Jamaaludheen

1.09 1.12 1.15
0 0 X0
Hafiz Ahmed School
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 0 X0
Hafiz Ahmed School
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 X0 0
Hithadhoo School
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 XXO0 X0
Hafiz Ahmed School
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 0 XXO0
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 0] XXX
Billabonghigh Intern
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 XXX
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
1.09 1.12 1.15
0 XXO0 XXX
Billabonghigh Intern
1.09
XXX
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
1.09
XXX

Sharafuddin School

Billabonghigh Intern

Hithadhoo School

1.26m
1.18
0
1.21m
1.18
0
1.21m
1.18
X0
1.15m
1.18
XXX
1.15m
1.18
XXX
1.12m

1.12m

1.12m

1.18

1.06m

1.06m

1.03m

1.00m

1.00m

Pts
5
.21 1.24
0 X0
3
.21 1.24
0 XXX
1
.21 1.24
0 XXX



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys Hardball Throw
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Naaih llyas Ahmed
Mohamed Luzoom Ha
Ahmed Ifhaam Ali
Ibrahim Lizam Has
Ali Maisaan
Yooshau Bin Ali N
Mohamed Riaan Riy
Hussain Khussan K
Sayyaf Adam

Ahmed Artham Afeef
Hassaanu Hassan A
Exaan Ahmed Hashi
Ibrahim Roohee Sh
Mohamed Masuoodh
Yooh Mohamed Amir
Ahmed Amaan Jamsh
Mohamed Anas Hame
Ali Arubaan Zuhai
Mohamed Naail Moo
Ahmed Yaeesh Nase
Jaish Ibrahim Hus
Mohamed Nawfal
Mohamed lyaan lIbr

Aminiya School

Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Aminiya School
Fuvahmulaku School
Aboobakuru School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Dhaandhoo School
Dharumavantha School
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Dhaandhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Maamendhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Sharafuddin School
Kangaroo Kids Husani
Fuvahmulaku School
Hithadhoo School
Kangaroo Kids Husani

34 .65m
34 _.51m
33.08m
32.02m
31.52m
31.23m
31.23m
31.10m
28.48m
28.40m
21.93m
18.54m
15.64m
12.99m



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys Shot Put
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Hussain Uzain Ali
Mohamed Hoodh Tho
Mohamed Haikal Hu
Hussain Aleem Abd
Hussain Shaiq
Abdulla Shimaal S
Zad Mohamed Khali
Hassan Mohamed
Azhadh Mohamed Hu
Ibrahim Aayal Noo
Mohamed Haam Shav
Ismail Aitham Asal
Ibrahim Ash Haam
Mohamed Ariz Same
Abdulla Azaan Azw
Kaif Mohamed Shaf
Mohamed Raif Ali
Mohamed Nazeeh Sh
lyaash Hussain
Zouq Ahmed Nadhee
Umar Bin Ismail N
Ahmed Leem Mohame

Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aboobakuru School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Maamendhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Gemanafushi School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Kangaroo Kids Husani



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Heat 1

1 Hafiz Ahmed School A
1) Hussain Reehan 2)
3) Anas Bin Asif Ahmed 1)

2 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A
1) Mohamed Ariz Sameer 2)
3) Mohamed Aariz Abdul Ba4)

3 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre

1) Ahmed Eyham Hamza 2)
3) Ismail Riuman Naseem 4)
4 Gemanafushi School A
1) Althaf Rashaadh 2)
3) Ansahd Hassan 4)
DQ Sharafuddin School A
1) Ali Yazan Abbas 2)
3) Zad Mohamed Khalid 4)
Heat 2
1 Fuvahmulaku School A
1) Mohamed Haikal 2)
3) Ahmed Amaan Jamsheed 4)
2 Dhaandhoo School A
1) Haseef Hassan 2)

3) Hassaanu Hassan Ahmed 4)

3 Billabonghigh International School A

1) Hussain Zeek Suad 2)

3) Mohamed Minhaal Shamin4)
4 Aboobakuru School A

1) Hussain Khussan Khalid2)

55.14
Mohamed Luzoom Hassan
Nabhan Najah Shareef
56.07
Hussain Haitham Ahmed
Abdulla Shimaal Shamee
A 58.82
Mohamed Abdul Baaish A
Ahmed Athoof Mohamed
1:01.96
Ibrahim Roohee Shiyam
Ahmed Sudhaish Zubair
NT
Zouqg Ahmed Nadheem
Mohamed Naail Moosa

58.35
Ismail Aitham Asalm
Mohamed Riaan Riyaz

59.22
Mohamed Masuoodh
Hassan Abaan Najih
59.48
Kael Abdulla Nasheed
Mohamed Kaisaan Niyaz

1:00.10

Samooh Mohamed

3) Ahmed Akif Adhil 4) Ali Arubaan Zuhair
5 Maamendhoo School A 1:07.79

1) Hussain Maaish Ameen 2) Mohamed Hafiz

3) Mohamed Anas Hameed 4) Alsan Hussain

Under 13 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Hafiz Ahmed School A 55.46 10
1) Hussain Reehan 2) Anas Bin Asif Ahmed
3) Nabhan Najah Shareef 4) Mohamed Luzoom Hassan
2 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 56.13 6

Abdulla Shimaal Shamee
Mohamed Aariz Abdul Ba

1) Hussain Haitham Ahmed 2)
3) Mohamed Ariz Sameer 4)

3 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 57.74 2
1) Ahmed Eyham Hamza 2) Mohamed Abdul Baaish A
3) Mohamed Hoodh Thoha 4) Ismail Riuman Naseem

4 Fuvahmulaku School A
1) Ismail Aiham Asalm
3) Ahmed Amaan Jamsheed
5 Dhaandhoo School A

58.07
Mohamed Riaan Riyaz
Mohamed Haikal

59.03

2)
4)
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

1) Mohamed Masuoodh 2) Haseef Hassan
3) Hassan Abaan Najih 4) Hassaanu Hassan Ahmed
6 Billabonghigh International School A 1:00.25
1) Hussain Zeek Suad 2) Mohamed Kaisaan Niyaz
3) Mohamed Minhaal Shamin4) Kael Abdulla Nasheed
7 Aboobakuru School A 1:01.68
1) Mohamed Haikal Hussain2) Ali Arubaan Zuhair
3) Samooh Mohamed 4) Aahil Mohamed Zahir
8 Gemanafushi School A 1:01.93
1) Ansahd Hassan 2) Ahmed Sudhaish Zubair

3) Althaf Rashaadh 4) lbrahim Roohee Shiyam

Page 12 of 44



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Boys Medley Relay Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 Hafiz Ahmed School A
1) Mohamed Luzoom Hassan 2)
3) Anas Bin Asif Ahmed 1)
2 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A
1) Mohamed Aariz Abdul Ba2)

3) Mohamed Ariz Sameer 1)
3 Dhaandhoo School A
1) Mohamed Masuoodh 2)

3) Hassaanu Hassan Ahmed 4)
4 Sharafuddin School A
1) Zad Mohamed Khalid 2)
3) Mohamed Naail Moosa 4)
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre
1) Mohamed Abdul Baaish A2)

3) Ismail Riuman Naseem 4)
2 Fuvahmulaku School A

1) Mohamed Riaan Riyaz 2)

3) Mohamed Haikal 4)
3 Aboobakuru School A

1) Ahmed Akif Adhil 2)

3) Ali1 Arubaan Zuhair 1)

4 Billabonghigh International School A

1) Hussain Zeek Suad 2)
3) Mohamed Minhaal Shamin4)

5 Gemanafushi School A
1) Ibrahim Roohee Shiyam 2)
3) Ahmed Sudhaish Zubair 4)

6 Maamendhoo School A
1) Alsan Hussain 2)
4)

3) Mohamed Hafiz
Under 13 Boys Medley

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 Hafiz Ahmed School A
1) Hussain Reehan 2)
3) Anas Bin Asif Ahmed 1)
2 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre
1) Ahmed Eyham Hamza 2)
3) Mohamed Abdul Baaish A4)
3 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A
1) Mohamed Ariz Sameer 2)
3) Mohamed Aariz Abdul Ba4)
4 Fuvahmulaku School A
1) Ismail Aiham Asalm 2)
3) Ahmed Amaan Jamsheed 4)
5 Dhaandhoo School A

2:38.41
Hussain Reehan
Nabhan Najah Shareef
2:43.10
Hussain Haitham Ahmed
Mohamed Haikal Ahmed
2:50.13
Haseef Hassan
Hassan Abaan Najih
3:02.15
Alil Yazan Abbas
Zoug Ahmed Nadheem

A 2:40.44
Ahmed Athoof Mohamed
Ahmed Eyham Hamza
2:44 .66
Ismail Aitham Asalm
Ahmed Amaan Jamsheed
2:49.76
Aahil Mohamed Zahir
Hussain Khussan Khalid
2:57.27
Kael Abdulla Nasheed
Abdulla Alaan Irfan
3:00.09
Ansahd Hassan
Althaf Rashaadh
3:29.33
Mohamed Anas Hameed
Hussain Maaish Ameen

Relay Finals

2:34.31
Mohamed Luzoom Hassan
Nabhan Najah Shareef
A 2:34.35 6
Ismail Riuman Naseem
Ahmed Athoof Mohamed

2:40.64 2
Mohamed Haikal Ahmed
Hussain Haitham Ahmed

2:44 .47
Mohamed Riaan Riyaz
Mohamed Haikal

2:48.63
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

1) Mohamed Masuoodh 2) Haseef Hassan
3) Hassaanu Hassan Ahmed 4) Hassan Abaan Najih
6 Billabonghigh International School A 2:55.36
1) Hussain Zeek Suad 2) Mohamed Minhaal Shamin
3) Mohamed Kaisaan Niyaz 4) Abdulla Alaan Irfan
DNF Aboobakuru School A NT
1) Ahmed Akif Adhil 2) Hussain Khussan Khalid

3) Ali Arubaan Zuhair 4) Samooh Mohamed

Page 14 of 44



MILO Interschool

Athletics Meet

Under

13 Girls 100

Meter Dash Prelims

Page 15 of 44

Heat 1 (
451
246
504
203
401
475

t2(
468
341
110
414
180
249

Heat 3 (

1 374
2 499
3 331
4 140
5 474
6 181

Heat 4 (
179
333
207
397
447
428
450

t 5 ¢(
452
164
109
399
501
201
248

He

OUPRWNREROUPNMWNLE

He

~NOORARWNRERPYYNOUORMWNE

wWind: NWI)
Aishath Nubla Nah
Malha Mahir
Maavee Hussain Sh
Mariyam Naja lIbra
Aminath Leen Rame
Aminath Janan Gha
Wind: NWI)
Aishath Ellyna Hu
Maa-Ee Mufed lbra
Fathimath Sharan
Fathimath Lym Bin
Muzuna Shareef
Asha Ibrahim
wWind: NWID)
Fathimath Hoona 1
Hawwa Muzna Faiz
Aminath Amna Ahme
Aishath Layaal At
Aishath Reesha Mo
Aishath Ali

Wind: NWI)
Aminath Layaana M
Aishath Yanaal Ab
Mariyam Hanan Wis
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Aishath Laanaa Th
Aiminath Ainash
Aishath Isfaa Sha
wind: NWI)
Aishath Shaim Aze
Thashau Mohamed 1
Mariyam Laisha In
Aminath Saara Abd
Aminath Alma Rash
Aishath Meesa Ram
Aminath Jamna Jam

Under 13 Girls

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hithadhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
Jamaluddin School
Dhaandhoo School
Gemanafushi School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Dhaandhoo School

Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hithadhoo School
Maradhoo School
Maamendhoo School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Billabonghigh Intern
Aboobakuru School
Hithadhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (
1 452
2 374
3 164
4 179
5 109
6 468
7 333
8 207

wind: NWI)

Aishath Shaim Aze
Fathimath Hoona |
Thashau Mohamed 1
Aminath Layaana M
Mariyam Laisha In
Aishath Ellyna Hu
Aishath Yanaal Ab
Mariyam Hanan Wis

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Billabonghigh Intern
Dhaandhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Fuvahmulaku School
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under

13 Girls 200

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He

He

NOOAWNRERPONOURAWNRFRPONOURWNREFPYONOORAWNE

471
343
205
334
251
111
505
398

373
413
336
446
204
182
430
253

108
372
183
412
502
206
247
431

375
472
467
112
400
184
429

Fathimath Niha
Aminath Eyma
Fathimath Shaha A
Aminath Nausha Wa
Aminath Anaa
Aishath Ahfa Ali
Mariyam Yazka Tha
Aminath Leesa Sae

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aishath Aaya Ali
Mariyam Ru*Ya Ali
Aishath Reem Wale
Fathimath Eenash
Aishath Nahoo Moh
Aishath Aala Hass
Mariyam Rimsa
Fathmath Naahee H

t 3 (Wind: NWI)

Aminath Mazaaya R
Aishath Ainee Aam
Aminath Hilya Hil
Mariyam Yaana Nas
Jazula Hassan Ahm
Fathimath Mishka
Shaheena Ali
Hawwa Saeedha

t 4 (Wind: NWID)

Malsa Adam
Mariyam Shuza Moh
Aminath Leem Niha
Sumayya Binthi Ib
Aishath Sakhaa Hu
Malaaku Hassan Ah
Rizma Mohamed

Under

13 Girls

Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Aboobakuru School
Sharafuddin School
Hithadhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Jamaluddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Maradhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Dhaandhoo School
Maamendhoo School
Gemanafushi School

Aboobakuru School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dhaandhoo School
Jamaluddin School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School
Hithadhoo School
Dhaandhoo School
Maamendhoo School

200 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

413
373
108
336
372
183
375
446

Ru®*Ya Ali
Aaya Ali
Mazaaya R
Aishath Reem Wale
Aishath Ainee Aam
Aminath Hilya Hil
Malsa Adam
Fathimath Eenash

Mariyam
Aishath
Aminath

Jamaluddin School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dhaandhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Maradhoo School



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Girls 600 Meter

Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

DNF

499
110
109
451
500
201
180
164
202
401
397
250
181
140

Hawwa Muzna Faiz
Fathimath Sharan
Mariyam Laisha In
Aishath Nubla Nah
Aishath Nafha Nas
Aishath Meesa Ram
Muzuna Shareef
Thashau Mohamed 1
Aishath Namaa Sha
Aminath Leen Rame
Aminath Nuha Ziya
Khadheejath Imna
Aishath Ali
Aishath Layaal At

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

179
374
333
331
450
504
447
428
414
332
473
470
399
246
248

Aminath Layaana M
Fathimath Hoona 1
Aishath Yanaal Ab
Aminath Amna Ahme
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Maavee Hussain Sh
Aishath Laanaa Th
Aiminath Ailnash
Fathimath Lym Bin
Mariyam Eeshaal 1
Aminath Shima Ahm
Fathimath Anaa Ja
Aminath Saara Abd
Malha Mahir
Aminath Jamna Jam

Under 13 Girls 600 Meter Run Finals

Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Aboobakuru School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Dhaandhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School
Hithadhoo School
Hithadhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Ahmadhiyya Internati

Dhaandhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Sharafuddin School
Maradhoo School
Maamendhoo School
Jamaluddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hithadhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Gemanafushi School

NNNDNNNNMNNNNNDN
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

179
499
374
333
450
110
451
331
500
201
504
109

Aminath Layaana M
Hawwa Muzna Faiz

Fathimath Hoona 1
Aishath Yanaal Ab
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Fathimath Sharan

Aishath Nubla Nah
Aminath Amna Ahme
Aishath Nafha Nas
Aishath Meesa Ram
Maavee Hussain Sh
Mariyam Laisha In

Dhaandhoo School
Sharafuddin School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Aboobakuru School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School

NDNNDNNNNMNNNNDNPE



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Girls 1000 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

NRRRPRRRRERRRRRE
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373
412
372
108
112
413
472
375
503
400
446
206
182
340
336
251
184
111
469
338
429
204
253
245
430
183

Aishath Aaya Ali
Mariyam Yaana Nas
Aishath Ainee Aam
Aminath Mazaaya R
Sumayya Binthi 1Ib
Mariyam Ru®“Ya Ali
Mariyam Shuza Moh
Malsa Adam
Aminath Ainee Abd
Aishath Sakhaa Hu
Fathimath Eenash
Fathimath Mishka
Aishath Aala Hass
Fathimath Leem Sh
Aishath Reem Wale
Aminath Anaa
Malaaku Hassan Ah
Aishath Ahfa Ali
Aishath Shuba Shi
Aishath Lara Thol
Rizma Mohamed
Aishath Nahoo Moh
Fathmath Naahee H
Mariyam Shaina Ra
Mariyam Rimsa
Aminath Hilya Hil

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Jamaluddin School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Aboobakuru School
Aboobakuru School
Jamaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Sharafuddin School
Hithadhoo School
Maradhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Maamendhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School
Dhaandhoo School

oAb AMIAMRAMIMDIMIMIALAMDIMDIDIMDIAIAIAMDWWW



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Girls Long Jump
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Mariyam Ru*Ya Ali
Aishath Reem Wale
Aishath Nahoo Moh
Jazula Hassan Ahm
Aishath Aaya Ali
Aminath Leem Niha
Malsa Adam
Aminath Nausha Wa
Aminath Ainee Abd
Sumayya Binthi 1Ib
Aminath Hilya Hil
Fathimath Eenash
Mariyam Yazka Tha
Rizma Mohamed
Mariyam Zeen lbra
Aishath Aala Hass
Aishath Sakhaa Hu
Aishath Ailnee Aam
Shaheena Ali
Malaaku Hassan Ah
Aminath Anaa
Fathimath Shaha A
Hawwa Saeedha
Aishath Ahfa Ali
Mariyam Rimsa

Jamaluddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Fuvahmulaku School
Sharafuddin School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Dhaandhoo School
Maradhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Maamendhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaandhoo School
Hithadhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Fuvahmulaku School
Maamendhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Maamendhoo School

Mark Wind
3.95m NWI
3.61m NWI
3.54m NWI
3.51m NWI
3.42m NWI
3.37m NWI
3.27m NWI
3.08m NWI
3.01m NWI
3.01m NWI
2.91m NWI
2.88m NWI
2.86m NWI
2.74m NWI
2.73m NWI
2.70m NWI
2.64m NWI
2.63m NWI
2.53m NWI
2.51m NWI
2.40m NWI
2.30m NWI
2.22m NWI
2.16m NWI
1.58m NWI
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Under 13 Girls High Jump

Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 452 Aishath Shaim Aze Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo 1.28m 5
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.13 1.16 1.22 1.25 1.28 1.31
X0 0] 0] 0 0] 0 0 0] XXX
2 341 Maa-Ee Mufed lbra Hafiz Ahmed School 1.25m 3
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.13 1.16 1.22 1.25 1.28
0 0] 0] 0 X0 X0 XX0 XXX
3 164 Thashau Mohamed 1 Billabonghigh Intern 1.16m 1
1.00 1.05 1.10 1.13 1.16 1.22
0 0 X0 X0 XX0 XXX

4 473 Aminath Shima Ahm Mohamed Jamaaludheen 1.05m
1.00 1.05 1.10

0 XXO0 XXX
5 374 Fathimath Hoona 1 H. Dh. Atoll Educati 1.00m
1.00 1.05
0 XXX
5 331 Aminath Amna Ahme Hafiz Ahmed School 1.00m

1.00 1.05
0 XXX



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet
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Aishath Shaim Aze
Aishath Yanaal Ab
Aishath Ranaa
Mariyam Laisha In
Fathimath Lym Bin
Hawwa Muzna Faiz
Aminath Saaee Sha
Aishath Shaya Moh
Aminath Layaana M
Aishath Namaa Sha
Aishath Reesha Mo
Aishath Aika Fira
Aminath Shima Ahm
Fathimath Sharan
Asha Ibrahim
Khadheejath Imna
Fathimath Anaa Ja
Muzuna Shareef
Aishath Isfaa Sha
Aishath Ali

Zaha Abdulla Gadh
Aishath Nafha Nas
Aminath Alma Rash

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Aboobakuru School
Jamaluddin School
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaandhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School
Gemanafushi School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Dhaandhoo School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Dhaandhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Sharafuddin School
Sharafuddin School

12.37m
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Name Yr Team Mark Pts
Heat 1
1 335 Aishath Shama Asi Hafiz Ahmed School 7.97m 5
2 377 Eema Ali Shiyam H. Dh. Atoll Educati 7.94m 3
3 378 Aminath Seeneez H. Dh. Atoll Educati 6.63m 1
4 376 Aaishath Iba Ali H. Dh. Atoll Educati 6.59m
5 469 Aishath Shuba Shi Mohamed Jamaaludheen 6.17m
6 343 Aminath Eyma Hafiz Ahmed School 5.69m
7 245 Mariyam Shaina Ra Gemanafushi School 5.52m
8 472 Mariyam Shuza Moh Mohamed Jamaaludheen 5.20m
9 253 Fathmath Naahee H Gemanafushi School 4.78m
10 471 Fathimath Niha Mohamed Jamaaludheen 4.75m
11 338 Aishath Lara Thol Hafiz Ahmed School 3.77m
12 398 Aminath Leesa Sae Hithadhoo School 3.70m



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1
1 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 1:02.08

1) Fathimath Niha 2)
3) Aminath Leem Nihan 1)
2 Jamaluddin School A
1) Mariyam Ru®Ya Ali 2)
3) Mariyam Yaana Nasih 1)
3 Hithadhoo School A
1) Aminath Leen Rameez 2)
3) Aminath Nuha Ziyad 1)
4 Maamendhoo School A
1) Rizma Mohamed 2)
3) Hawwa Saeedha 4)
5 Gemanafushi School A
1) Shaheena Ali 2)
3) Aminath Anaa 4)
Heat 2
1 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre

1) Malsa Adam 2)

3) Fathimath Hoona Ibrahi4)
2 Aboobakuru School A

1) Aminath Mazaaya Rashee?2)

3) Sumayya Binthi lbuni H4)
3 Hafiz Ahmed School A

1) Maa-Ee Mufed lbrahim 2)

3) Aishath Yanaal Abdulla4)
4 Sharafuddin School A

1) Hawwa Muzna Faiz 2)

3) Maavee Hussain Shakeeb4)
5 Fuvahmulaku School A

1) Fathimath Shaha Arif 2)

3) Mariyam Hanan Wisam 4)
6 Dhaandhoo School A

1) Aishath Aala Hassan 2)

3) Aminath Hilya Hilmy 4)

Mariyam Shuza Mohamed
Aishath Ellyna Hussain
1:03.76
Aishath Ain Anil
Fathimath Lym Binth Ya
1:06.47
Aishath Sakhaa Hussain
Aminath Saara Abdulla
1:09.87
Mariyam Rimsa
Aiminath Ainash
1:10.43
Aminath Jamna Jamsheed
Malha Mahir

A 59.86
Aishath Ailnee Aamir
Aishath Aaya Ali
1:01.63
Fathimath Sharan Anees
Mariyam Laisha lnaaz
1:02.12
Aminath Eyma
Aishath Reem Waleed
1:04.38
Aminath Alma Rasheed
Jazula Hassan Ahmed
1:05.24
Mariyam Naja Ibrahim
Aishath Nahoo Mohamed
1:05.42
Malaaku Hassan Ahmed
Aminath Layaana Mohame

Under 13 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

Heat 1
1 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre
1) Aishath Ainee Aamir 2)
3) Malsa Adam 4)
2 Aboobakuru School A
1) Aminath Mazaaya Rashee2)
3) Mariyam Laisha lnaaz 4)
3 Hafiz Ahmed School A
1) Aishath Yanaal Abdulla2)
3) Maa-Ee Mufed lbrahim 4)
4 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A

Time
A 59.89
Fathimath Hoona Ibrahi

Aishath Aaya Ali
1:00.87
Fathimath Sharan Anees
Sumayya Binthi lbuni H
1:01.24
Aishath Reem Waleed
Aminath Eyma
1:02.40

2
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

1) Fathimath Niha 2)

3) Aminath Leem Nihan 1)
5 Dhaandhoo School A

1) Aminath Layaana Mohame2)

3) Aishath Aala Hassan 4)
6 Sharafuddin School A

1) Hawwa Muzna Faiz 2)

3) Jazula Hassan Ahmed 1)
7 Fuvahmulaku School A

1) Mariyam Hanan Wisam 2)

3) Fathimath Shaha Arif 4)
8 Jamaluddin School A

1) Fathimath Lym Binth Ya2)

3) Aishath Ain Anil 1)

Aishath Ellyna Hussain
Mariyam Shuza Mohamed
1:04.29
Aminath Hilya Hilmy
Muzuna Shareef
1:04.44
Aminath Alma Rasheed
Maavee Hussain Shakeeb
1:04.97
Mariyam Naja Ibrahim
Aishath Nahoo Mohamed
1:05.53
Mariyam Yaana Nasih
Mariyam Ru“Ya Ali
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 13 Girls Medley Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 Jamaluddin School A 2:57.26
1) Fathimath Lym Binth Ya2) Mariyam Yaana Nasih
3) Aishath Ain Anil 4) Mariyam Ru®"Ya Ali
2 Dhaandhoo School A 3:04.68
1) Aminath Hilya Hilmy 2) Malaaku Hassan Ahmed
3) Aishath Aala Hassan 4) Aminath Layaana Mohame
3 Fuvahmulaku School A 3:14.94
1) Mariyam Hanan Wisam 2) Aishath Nahoo Mohamed
3) Aishath Meesa Rameez 4) Fathimath Mishka Nafiu
4 Hithadhoo School A 3:24_.37
1) Aminath Nuha Ziyad 2) Aminath Leen Rameez

3) Aminath Saara Abdulla 4)

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aishath Sakhaa Hussain

1 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 2:51.74
1) Malsa Adam 2) Fathimath Hoona lbrahi
3) Aishath Aaya Ali 4) Aishath Ainee Aamir

2 Aboobakuru School A
1) Sumayya Binthi Ibuni H2)
3) Mariyam Laisha lnaaz 4)
3 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A
1) Aishath Ellyna Hussain?2)

3:00.73
Aminath Mazaaya Rashee
Fathimath Sharan Anees

3:09.15
Aminath Leem Nihan

3) Fathimath Niha 4) Mariyam Shuza Mohamed
4 Sharafuddin School A 3:16.90

1) Hawwa Muzna Faiz 2) Maavee Hussain Shakeeb

3) Jazula Hassan Ahmed 4) Aminath Ainee Abdulla

5 Gemanafushi School A
1) Aminath Jamna Jamsheed?2)
3) Shaheena Ali 1)

3:29.49
Aminath Anaa
Malha Mahir

Under 13 Girls Medley Relay Finals

Team Time Pts
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 2:51.32 10
1) Malsa Adam 2) Fathimath Hoona Ibrahi
3) Aishath Ainee Aamir 4) Aishath Aaya Ali
2 Jamaluddin School A 2:53.95 6
1) Mariyam Ru"Ya Ali 2) Aishath Ain Anil
3) Mariyam Yaana Nasih 4) Fathimath Lym Binth Ya
3 Aboobakuru School A 2:58.69 2
1) Sumayya Binthi Ibuni H2) Aminath Mazaaya Rashee
3) Mariyam Laisha Inaaz 4) Fathimath Sharan Anees

4 Sharafuddin School A
1) Aminath Ainee Abdulla 2)

3:03.79
Aminath Alma Rasheed

3) Jazula Hassan Ahmed 4) Hawwa Muzna Faiz
5 Dhaandhoo School A 3:09.53
1) Aminath Hilya Hilmy 2) Aishath Aala Hassan

3) Aminath Layaana Mohame4)
6 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A

Malaaku Hassan Ahmed
3:10.70
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

1) Aishath Ellyna Hussain?2)
3) Fathimath Niha 1)
7 Hithadhoo School A
1) Aminath Nuha Ziyad 2)
3) Aminath Leen Rameez 4)
DNF Fuvahmulaku School A
1) Mariyam Hanan Wisam 2)
3) Aishath Nahoo Mohamed 4)

Aminath Leem Nihan
Mariyam Shuza Mohamed
3:26.37
Aminath Saara Abdulla
Aishath Sakhaa Hussain
NT
Aishath Meesa Rameez
Fathimath Mishka Nafiu

Page 27 of 44



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 15 Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He

He

He
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287
417
510
212
118
436

289
382
210
509
114
185
484
442

288
193
255
403
143
186

223
256
142
380
354
511
402

453
258
448
480
344
419

Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Mohamed Aaish Ahm
Aal Ahmed Nadheem
Ahmed Maisan Masu
Mohamed Shimaadh
Hussain Azmeen

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aisam Mohamed

Alil Yaaseen Bashe
Mohamed Yaeesh Wa
Hassan Jaisham
Ahmed Shauf
Mohamed Aiham Imr
Aiman Mohamed Zah
Mohamed Shiyaz

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Mohamed Luth Aqgis
Meesham Abdul Mat
Thaarif Ali

Yoosuf Yazak Hafi
Mohamed Zain Shuj
Ahmed Hassan lbra

t 4 (Wind: NWI)

Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Safhaan Ali

Abdulla Mahil Sha
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Husseyn Yasseen A
Mohamed Zaaim Ima
Mugthasidh Hassan

t 5 (Wind: NWI)

Ali Akmal Zareer
Ali Nahud Nihad
Ahmed Saj"Aan Sha
Hussain Maaiz Niz
Mohamed Jushan Ha
Mohamed Nibaal Hu

Under 15 Boys

Gn Atoll Education C
Jamaluddin School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Aboobakuru School
Maamendhoo School

Gn Atoll Education C
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Fuvahmulaku School
Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Dhaandhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Maamendhoo School

Gn Atoll Education C
Dharumavantha School
Gemanafushi School
Hithadhoo School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Dhaandhoo School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Hithadhoo School

Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Gemanafushi School
Maradhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Jamaluddin School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

223
287
256
289
288
453
193

Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Safhaan Ali

Aisam Mohamed
Mohamed Luth Aqgis
All Akmal Zareer
Meesham Abdul Mat

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School

Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Dharumavantha School
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8 142 Abdulla Mahil Sha Ahmadhiyya Internati 13.17



MILO Interschool

Athletics Meet

Under 15 Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

143
417
186
485
442
118
He
506
382
193
258
476
345
402
t 3 (
290
507
380
403
346
483
185
Heat 4 (
1 289
2 224
3 210
4 509
5 448
Heat 5 (
256
287
213
113
144
419
433
t 6 (
223
255
166
383
142
211
187

He
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He
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Mohamed Zain Shuj
Mohamed Aaish Ahm
Ahmed Hassan lbra
Ibrahim Joodh Ahm
Mohamed Shiyaz
Mohamed Shimaadh

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Mohamed Aiham AsfT
Alil Yaaseen Bashe
Meesham Abdul Mat
AliT Nahud Nihad
Ali Shain Ibrahim
Ibrahim lbaan Fay
Mugthasidh Hassan
wind: NWI)

Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Yoosuf Yazak Hafi
Ali Ishaan lbrahi
Ibraahim Ajfaan
Mohamed Aiham Imr
wind: NWI)

Aisam Mohamed
Mohamed Vishan
Mohamed Yaeesh Wa
Hassan Jaisham
Ahmed Saj"Aan Sha
wind: NWI)
Safhaan Ali

Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Ahmed Maais

Shauf Ahmed
Mohamed Nufail Sa
Mohamed Nibaal Hu
Hussain Aish
wind: NWI)
Ibrahim Rafil WafF
Thaarif Ali
Ismail Masoon Ahm
Mohamed Adam
Abdulla Mahil Sha
Ahmed Fauzan Hass
Ahmed Anif Mohame

Under 15 Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Jamaluddin School
Dhaandhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Maamendhoo School
Aboobakuru School

Sharafuddin School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dharumavantha School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hithadhoo School

Gn Atoll Education C
Sharafuddin School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Dhaandhoo School

Gn Atoll Education C
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Fuvahmulaku School
Sharafuddin School
Maradhoo School

Gemanafushi School
Gn Atoll Education C
Fuvahmulaku School
Aboobakuru School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Jamaluddin School
Maamendhoo School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School
Billabonghigh Intern
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Fuvahmulaku School
Dhaandhoo School

Heat 1 (

wind: NWI)



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet
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223
506
287
290
507
382
289
256

Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Mohamed Aiham AsfT
Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ali Yaaseen Bashe
Aisam Mohamed
Safhaan Ali

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Sharafuddin School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Sharafuddin School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School

24.
24.
25.
25.
26.
26.
27.
29.

53
62
64
72
45
97
67
29
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MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 15 Boys 400 Meter Dash Prelims

Page 32 of 44

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He
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166
213
508
346
144
416
483
486

506
453
195
482
265
187
345

141
507
290
288
211
354
260

Ismail Masoon Ahm
Ahmed Maais
Mohamed Jaish As*
Ali Ishaan Ibrahi
Mohamed Nufail Sa
Ahmed Raul Assad
Ibraahim Ajfaan
Ahmed Maan Ali

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Mohamed Aiham AsfT
Ali Akmal Zareer

Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Rizwan Ahmed Moha
Mohamed Shamal Ah
Ahmed Anif Mohame
Ibrahim lbaan Fay

t 3 (Wind: NWI)

Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Mohamed Luth Aqis
Ahmed Fauzan Hass
Husseyn Yasseen A
Ali Dhaaim

Under 15 Boys

Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Jamaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

Sharafuddin School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Dharumavantha School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gemanafushi School
Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School

400 Meter Dash Finals

RPRRRRR RPRRRRRBRE
o
(0]

P RRR

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

506
141
507
290
453
166
195
288

Mohamed Aiham AsfT
Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Ali Akmal Zareer

Ismail Masoon Ahm
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Mohamed Luth Aqgis

Sharafuddin School

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School

Gn Atoll Education C
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Billabonghigh Intern
Dharumavantha School
Gn Atoll Education C

57.62 1

58.09

59.40
1:02.04
1:02.39
1:02.64
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Under 15 Boys 800 Meter Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He

NOOUOAWNRINOUUODRWNRPEFPYIOOAOA~AWNE

141
222
257
482
353
294

221
292
254
195
435
352
481

293
347
259
117
194
418
486

Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Mohamed Mish"Al 1
Adham Areesh

Rizwan Ahmed Moha
Mohamed Alhim Sha
Mohamed Maisan Ni

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Ibrahim Ifaaz
Mohamed Yathoof G
Ali1 Shaaz Habeeb
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Riznaan Abdulla
Ahmed Maazin Must
Hussain Sharafudd

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Adam Zimaam Ali
Mohamed Nihaam Am
Mohamed Mahin Ali
Mohamed Minhaal A
Mohamed Dhanish
Mohamed Ishag Ahm
Ahmed Maan Ali

Under 15 Boys

Ahmadhiyya Internati
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn Atoll Education C

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
Dharumavantha School
Maamendhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

Gn Atoll Education C
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Aboobakuru School
Dharumavantha School
Jamaluddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen

800 Meter Run Finals

WNDNNNNDN

WMNNDNDNDN

WMNDNDNNNDN

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

141
221
292
222
254
293
195

Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Ibrahim Ifaaz
Mohamed Yathoof G
Mohamed Mish®Al 1
Ali1 Shaaz Habeeb
Adam Zimaam Ali
Mohamed Khalaf Ad

Ahmadhiyya Internati
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School

Gn Atoll Education C
Dharumavantha School

NNNNNNDN
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Under 15 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Page 34 of 44

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

NRRRPRRRRERRRRRE
CQOWONOURMNWNROOONOUDMWNER

291
292
165
257
222
221
432
435
349
384
347
115
351
416
433
268
263
116
477
418
194
478
117

Ahmed Arham Moosa
Mohamed Yathoof G
Zaidhan Athif Sha
Adham Areesh
Mohamed Mish"Al 1
Ibrahim Ifaaz

Alil Muhsin
Riznaan Abdulla
Ahmed Jaasim Rash
Ibrahim Adam
Mohamed Nihaam Am
Husssain Lubaah A
Shaam Aneedh
Ahmed Raul Assad
Hussain Aish
Hassan Ausam Ali
Mohamed Sahil Ilbr
Ali Araash Rashee
Aivan Mohamed Zah
Mohamed Ishag Ahm
Mohamed Dhanish
Mohamed Yalsan Ib
Mohamed Minhaal A

Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Billabonghigh Intern
Gemanafushi School
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Maamendhoo School
Maamendhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Jamaluddin School
Maamendhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Gemanafushi School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Jamaluddin School
Dharumavantha School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School

oottt ororororol b
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Under 15 Boys 3000 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

291
254
165
351
293
115
226
384
352
188
349
116
478
261
262
477
481

Ahmed Arham Moosa
All Shaaz Habeeb
Zaidhan Athif Sha
Shaam Aneedh

Adam Zimaam Ali
Husssain Lubaah A
Ahunaf Ahmed
Ibrahim Adam
Ahmed Maazin Must
Bassam Hassan Ahm
Ahmed Jaasim Rash
Ali Araash Rashee
Mohamed Yalsan Ib
Ibrahim Sahaaf Ad
Mohamed Shaihan
Ailvan Mohamed Zah
Hussain Sharafudd

Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn Atoll Education C
Aboobakuru School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gemanafushi School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
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Under 15 Boys Long Jump
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Ibrahim Rafil Waf
Ahmed Shinaz Moha
Mohamed Yathoof G
Meesham Abdul Mat
Adham Areesh
Ibrahim Yaeesh Mo
Mohamed Luth Aqgis
Ali1 Shaaz Habeeb
Mohamed Mish"Al 1
Mohamed Aiham AsfT
Mohamed Khalaf Ad
Mohamed Zain Shuj
Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
Thaarif Ali

All Akmal Zareer
Shauf Ahmed

Ahmed Maazin Must
Ahmed Shauf
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Ismail Masoon Ahm
Ahmed Anif Mohame
Ali Ishaan lbrahi
Ibraahim Ajfaan
Aiman Mohamed Zah
Ahmed Maais
Yoosuf Yazak Hafi
Ahmed Fauzan Hass
Bassam Hassan Ahm
Mohamed Vishan
Riznaan Abdulla
Hussain Maaiz Niz
Mugthasidh Hassan
Mohamed Jushan Ha
Mohamed Jaish As-*
Mohamed Shiyaz
Alil Araash Rashee
Ahmed Hassan lbra

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Dharumavantha School
Gemanafushi School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Sharafuddin School
Dharumavantha School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Mardhoofeydhoo Schoo
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Billabonghigh Intern
Dhaandhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Hithadhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School
Dhaandhoo School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Maamendhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Maamendhoo School
Aboobakuru School
Dhaandhoo School

Mark Wind
5.53m NWI
5.47m NWI
5.22m NWI
4.90m NWI
4.89m NWI
4.88m NWI
4.72m NWI
4.66m NWI
4.62m NWI
4 _.56m NWI
4.52m NWI
4.46m NWI
4.44m NWI
4.43m NWI
4.42m NWI
4.42m NWI
4.38m NWI
4.22m NWI
4.22m NWI
4_.21m NWI
4.18m NWI
4.16m NWI
4.11m NWI
4.11m NWI
4.08m NWI
4 .05m NWI
3.93m NWI
3.87m NWI
3.84m NWI
3.79m NWI
3.74m NWI
3.67m NWI
3.57m NWI
3.54m NWI
3.48m NWI
3.39m NWI
3.05m NWI
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Under 15 Boys High Jump
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Ahmed Arham Moosa
Alil Yaaseen Bashe
Mohamed Adam

Mahmood Faiz Moha
Mohamed Alhim Sha
Ahmed Shayyir Naz
Ahmed Jaasim Rash
Aiman Mohamed Zah
Shaam Aneedh

Gn Atoll Education C
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gn Atoll Education C
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn Atoll Education C
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
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Under 15 Boys Shot Put
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Heat 1
1 260 Ali Dhaaim

F

9.06

2 225 Hussain Aahil Wah

3

10

11

12

13

8.
259
8.
350
F
212
F
294
7.
264
6.
381
6.
119
6.
479
6.
345
5.
433
4.
436

05 7.81
Mohamed Mahin Ali
32 7.96
Ahmed Zaadh Abdul
8.13
Ahmed Maisan Masu
7.68
Mohamed Maisan Ni
25 7.07
Ismail Shavin
85 6.61
Mohamed Hamdhan A
78 6.36
All Sulaimaan Moh
33 6.32
Aisaru Ibrahim Mo
24 F
Ibrahim lbaan Fay
30 5.49
Hussain Aish
20 4.26
Hussain Azmeen
4.09

8.6

8.41

7.8

7.6

F

6.9

F

0.0

Gemanafushi
2 8.03
G Dh. Atoll
7.44
Gemanafushi
5 7.55
Hafiz Ahmed
8 7.64
Fuvahmulaku

7.22

School

Educatio

School

School

School

Gn Atoll Education C

F
Gemanafushi
7 6.98

6.60

School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati

6.87
Aboobakuru School

Mohamed Jamaaludheen

Hafiz Ahmed School

Maamendhoo School

Maamendhoo School

8.32m

8.13m

7.68m

7.25m

6-.98m

6.87m

6.33m

6.24m

5.49m

4._26m

4_.09m
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Under 15 Boys Discus Throw
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Ibrahim Joodh Ahm
Nooh Ali Abdulla
Mohamed Hamdhan A
Ahmed Zaadh Abdul
Ismail Shavin
Aisaru Ibrahim Mo
Husseyn Yasseen A
Mohamed Maisan Ni
Hussain Aahil Wah
Mohamed Yaish Wah
Alil Shain lbrahim
Mahmood Faiz Moha
Ali Sulaimaan Moh
Ahmed Midhuhath M
Ahmed Maisan Masu
Hassan Ausam Ali
Hussain Azmeen

Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gn Atoll Education C
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn Atoll Education C
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Maamendhoo School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gn Atoll Education C
Aboobakuru School
Gemanafushi School
Fuvahmulaku School
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School

13.46m
13.17m
12.09m
12.01m
11.62m
11.06m
10.85m
10.45m

9.21Im

8.29m
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Under 15 Boys Javelin Throw

1 256 Safhaan Ali Gemanafushi School 29.90m 5
2 293 Adam Zimaam Ali Gn Atoll Education C 28.64m 3
3 268 Hassan Ausam Ali Gemanafushi School 27 .65m 1
4 485 lbrahim Joodh Ahm Mohamed Jamaaludheen 26.39m
5 289 Aisam Mohamed Gn Atoll Education C 25.97m
6 432 Ali Muhsin Maamendhoo School 25.53m
7 260 Ali Dhaaim Gemanafushi School 25.47m
8 482 Rizwan Ahmed Moha Mohamed Jamaaludheen 24 .67m
9 194 Mohamed Dhanish Dharumavantha School 23.00m
10 113 Shauf Ahmed Aboobakuru School 22 .54m
11 295 Nooh Ali Abdulla Gn Atoll Education C 22.26m
12 344 Mohamed Jushan Ha Hafiz Ahmed School 21.79m
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Under 15 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Heat 1
1 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 50.24
1) lbrahim RaFfil Wafir 2) lbrahim Ifaaz
3) Mohamed Mish®"Al lbrahi4) Mohamed Vishan

2 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 53.35
1) Ali1 Yaaseen Basheer 2) Mohamed Adam
3) Ibrahim Adam 4) l1brahim Bin Hamza
3 Fuvahmulaku School A 54 .22
1) Ahmed Fauzan Hassan 2) Ahmed Maisan Masuoodh
3) Ahmed Maais 4) Mohamed Yaeesh Waheedh
4 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 54 _57

1) Hussain Maaiz Nizam 2) Aiman Mohamed Zahir
3) Rizwan Ahmed Mohamed 4) Ibraahim Ajfaan

5 Aboobakuru School A 55.60
1) Mohamed Minhaal Ali 2) Alil Araash Rasheed
3) Shauf Ahmed 4) Ahmed Shauf
6 Jamaluddin School A 57.93
1) Ahmed Raul Assad 2) Mohamed Aaish Ahmed
3) Mohamed Nibaal Hussain4) Mohamed Ishag Ahmed
Heat 2
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 50.08
1) Aisam Mohamed 2) Ahmed Shayyir Nazim Ja
3) Mohamed Luth Aqgis 4) Ahmed Shinaz Mohamed
2 Sharafuddin School A 51.20
1) Mohamed Arham Asfar 2) Hassan Jaisham
3) Ahmed Awsam Nafiz 4) Aal Ahmed Nadheem
3 Gemanafushi School A 51.25
1) Thaarif Ali 2) Safhaan Ali
3) Mohamed Mahin Ali 4) Ali Shaaz Habeeb
4 Hafiz Ahmed School A 52.43
1) Shaam Aneedh 2) Husseyn Yasseen Alil Ah
3) Ali Ishaan Ibrahim 4) Mohamed Nihaam Amjadh
5 Ahmadhiyya International School A 52.44

1) Ibrahim Yaeesh Mohamed2) Mohamed Zain Shujau

3) Abdulla Mahil Shaheem 4) Mohamed Nufail Saleem
6 Maamendhoo School A 1:00.02

1) Hussain Aish 2) Ali Muhsin

3) Mohamed Yaish Waheed 4) Riznaan Abdulla

Under 15 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 48.59 10
1) Mohamed Luth Aqis 2) Ailsam Mohamed
3) Ahmed Shayyir Nazim Jad4) Ahmed Shinaz Mohamed
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 49.43 6

1) lbrahim Rafil Wafir 2) Mohamed Vishan
3) Mohamed Mish®"Al lbrahi4) lbrahim Ifaaz
3 Sharafuddin School A 50.79 2
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1) Ahmed Awsam Nafiz 2)

3) Aal Ahmed Nadheem 1)
4 Gemanafushi School A

1) Ali Shaaz Habeeb 2)

3) Thaarif Ali 4)
5 Hafiz Ahmed School A

1) Shaam Aneedh 2)

3) Ali Ishaan lbrahim 1)

Hassan Jaisham
Mohamed Aiham Asfar
51.68
Adham Areesh
Safhaan Ali
51.86
Husseyn Yasseen Ali Ah
Mohamed Nihaam Amjadh

6 Ahmadhiyya International School A 52.58

1) Mohamed Zain Shujau 2)

3) Ibrahim Yaeesh Mohamed4)
7 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre

1) Ali Yaaseen Basheer 2)

3) lbrahim Adam 1)
8 Fuvahmulaku School A

1) Ahmed Maisan Masuoodh 2)

3) Ahmed Maais 4)

Mohamed Nufail Saleem
Abdulla Mahil Shaheem
A 53.65
Ibrahim Bin Hamza
Mohamed Adam

54.12
Ahmed Fauzan Hassan
Mohamed Yaeesh Waheedh
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Under 15 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1

1 Gemanafushi School A 1:46.23
1) Thaarif Ali 2) Adham Areesh
3) Ali Shaaz Habeeb 4) Safhaan Ali

2 Sharafuddin School A 1:47.00
1) Hassan Jaisham 2) Mohamed Jaish As®Adhu
3) Ahmed Awsam Nafiz 4) Mohamed Aiham Asfar

3 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:52.35
1) Ibrahim Adam 2) Mohamed Adam
3) lIbrahim Bin Hamza 4) Ali Yaaseen Basheer

4 Fuvahmulaku School A 1:53.58
1) Ahmed Maais 2) Mohamed Yaeesh Waheedh
3) Ahmed Fauzan Hassan 4) Ahmed Maisan Masuoodh

5 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 1:59.00

1) Ibrahim Joodh Ahmed 2) lbraahim Ajfaan
3) Aiman Mohamed Zahir 4) Rizwan Ahmed Mohamed
6 Dhaandhoo School A 2:01.29
1) Mohamed Airham Imran 2) Bassam Hassan Ahmed
3) Ahmed Hassan Ibrahim 4) Ahmed Anif Mohamed
Heat 2
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 1:42_.87
1) Ahmed Shayyir Nazim Ja2) Ahmed Aiham Moosa
3) Ahmed Shinaz Mohamed 4) Aisam Mohamed
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:45.51
1) Mohamed Vishan 2) Mohamed Mish®Al Ibrahi
3) Ibrahim Rafil wafir 4) lbrahim Ifaaz
Ahmadhiyya International School A 1:49.79
1) Abdulla Mahil Shaheem 2) Mohamed Zain Shujau
3) Mohamed Nufail Saleem 4) lbrahim Yaeesh Mohamed

w

4 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:50.46
1) Shaam Aneedh 2) Husseyn Yasseen Alil Ah
3) Mohamed Nihaam Amjadh 4) Ali Ishaan lbrahim
5 Jamaluddin School A 2:02.99
1) Mohamed Ishag Ahmed 2) Mohamed Aaish Ahmed
3) Ahmed Raul Assad 4) Mohamed Nibaal Hussain
6 Aboobakuru School A 2:03.75
1) Ali Araash Rasheed 2) Husssain Lubaah Azeez
3) Mohamed Minhaal Ali 4) Shauf Ahmed
7 Maamendhoo School A 2:06.03
1) Ali Muhsin 2) Mohamed Yaish Waheed
3) Riznaan Abdulla 4) Hussain Aish

Under 15 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Finals

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 1:41.17 10
1) Ahmed Aiham Moosa 2) Ahmed Shinaz Mohamed

3) Ahmed Shayyir Nazim Ja4) Aisam Mohamed
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:43.86 6
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1) lIbrahim Ifaaz 2) lIbrahim Rafil Wafir
3) Mohamed Vishan 4) Mohamed Mish®"Al Ilbrahi
3 Sharafuddin School A 1:46.06 2
1) Mohamed Aiham Asfar 2) Ahmed Awsam Nafiz
3) Aal Ahmed Nadheem 4) Hassan Jaisham
4 Gemanafushi School A 1:48.53
1) Adham Areesh 2) Alil Shaaz Habeeb
3) Thaarif Ali 4) Safhaan Ali
5 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:49.98

1) Husseyn Yasseen Ali Ah2) Shaam Aneedh
3) Mohamed Nihaam Amjadh 4) Ali Ishaan lbrahim
6 Ahmadhiyya International School A 1:50.63
1) Mohamed Zain Shujau 2) Mohamed Leevaan Shamil
3) lbrahim Yaeesh Mohamed4) Abdulla Mahil Shaheem

7 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:52.33
1) Ibrahim Bin Hamza 2) Alil Yaaseen Basheer
3) Mohamed Adam 4) lbrahim Adam

8 Fuvahmulaku School A 1:54_.49
1) Ahmed Maais 2) Ahmed Fauzan Hassan

3) Mohamed Yaeesh Waheedh4) Ahmed Maisan Masuoodh
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Under

15 Girls 100

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He

He
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522
271
517
152
170
216

297
487
149
405
269
219
438

385
513
270
493
298
440
120

190
150
515
491
122
360

Aishath Shaba Sal
Mariyam Yashmy Ha
Fathimath Luha Th
Aishath Almaa Ahm
Yasarah Mohamed S
Laisha Abdhulla H

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aminath Nahoo
Aminath Jinanee A
Aishath Aifa Ashr
Mariyam Suha Saee
Fathimath Luhaa
Aishath Suma Nase
Aishath Sazu

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Rifa Mohamed

Fathimath Zaara N
Imsha Abdhul Lath
Fathimath Yazka H
Fathimath Anaa Al
Fathimath Shaiha
Shamaa Abbas

t 4 (Wind: NWI)

Saraa Massood
Mariyam Shaima l1b
Kausar Adam
Fathimath Afsha A
Aminath Nahalath
Aishath Farhaan 1

Under 15 Girls

Thaajuddeen School
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Billabonghigh Intern
Fuvahmulaku School

Gn Atoll Education C
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Hithadhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Fuvahmulaku School
Maamendhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gn Atoll Education C
Maamendhoo School
Aboobakuru School

Dhaandhoo School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

385
190
513
270
522
297
150
515

Rifa Mohamed
Saraa Massood
Fathimath Zaara N
Imsha Abdhul Lath
Aishath Shaba Sal
Aminath Nahoo
Mariyam Shaima 1b
Kausar Adam

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dhaandhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Thaajuddeen School
Gn Atoll Education C
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
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Under

15 Girls 200

Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He

He
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385
364
300
150
405
220

514
149
493
271
170
363

404
297
516
488
272
491
356

190
513
270
522
122
148
215

Rifa Mohamed
Fathimath Ishna A
Fathimath Mishya
Mariyam Shaima 1b
Mariyam Suha Saee
Aishath Lizy Ali

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Aishath Aifa Ashr
Fathimath Yazka H
Mariyam Yashmy Ha
Yasarah Mohamed S
Aishath Yooha

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Thahaany Mohamed
Aminath Nahoo
Hawwa Shamla Shah
Shaza Ali1 Hussain
Aminath Sharam Su
Fathimath Afsha A
Mariyam Zara Moha

t 4 (Wind: NWI)

Saraa Massood
Fathimath Zaara N
Imsha Abdhul Lath
Aishath Shaba Sal
Aminath Nahalath
Aishath Areen Ali
Rifa Faiz

Under 15 Girls

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn Atoll Education C
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Hithadhoo School
Fuvahmulaku School

Sharafuddin School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gemanafushi School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School

Hithadhoo School

Gn Atoll Education C
Sharafuddin School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School

Dhaandhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Thaajuddeen School
Aboobakuru School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Fuvahmulaku School

200 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

514
385
190
404
364
270
513
522

Mariyam Alhaa Hus
Rifa Mohamed
Saraa Massood
Thahaany Mohamed
Fathimath Ishna A
Imsha Abdhul Lath
Fathimath Zaara N
Aishath Shaba Sal

Sharafuddin School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Dhaandhoo School
Hithadhoo School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Thaajuddeen School
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Under 15 Girls 400 Meter Dash Prelims

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 277 Aminath Hindh Muf Gemanafushi School 1:25.83
2 440 Fathimath Shaiha Maamendhoo School 1:27.62
3 147 Najuva Abdul Gafo Ahmadhiyya Internati 1:31.08
4 356 Mariyam Zara Moha Hafiz Ahmed School 1:34.78
5 215 Rifa Faiz Fuvahmulaku School 1:40.22
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 272 Aminath Sharam Su Gemanafushi School 1:18.46
2 488 Shaza Alil Hussain Mohamed Jamaaludheen 1:19.14
3 518 Aishath Janaan Ab Sharafuddin School 1:19.56
4 358 Aishath Maahy Hafiz Ahmed School 1:22.90
5 220 Aishath Lizy Ali Fuvahmulaku School 1:29.20
Heat 3 (Wind: NWI)
1 514 Mariyam Alhaa Hus Sharafuddin School 1:12.12
2 404 Thahaany Mohamed Hithadhoo School 1:15.18
3 364 Fathimath Ishna A Hafiz Ahmed School 1:18.86
4 279 Aishath Zindh Ziy Gemanafushi School 1:22.12
5 217 Naira Nahid Ahmed Fuvahmulaku School 1:27.88
Under 15 Girls 400 Meter Dash Finals
Name Yr Team Time Pts
Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 514 Mariyam Alhaa Hus Sharafuddin School 1:10.82 5
2 404 Thahaany Mohamed Hithadhoo School 1:12.32 3
3 364 Fathimath Ishna A Hafiz Ahmed School 1:16.05 1
4 518 Aishath Janaan Ab Sharafuddin School 1:17.76
5 488 Shaza Ali1 Hussain Mohamed Jamaaludheen 1:21.44
6 358 Aishath Maahy Hafiz Ahmed School 1:27.12
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Under 15 Girls 800 Meter

Run Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

He

He
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275
439
518
121
363
219

169
277
214
355
492
387

228
444
299
274
147
360
217

Aminath Shafga Ad
Hawwa Anaa
Aishath Janaan Ab
Aminath Zaubath M
Aishath Yooha
Aishath Suma Nase

t 2 (Wind: NWI)

Aishath Naishan N
Aminath Hindh Muf
Mariyam Suha

Aishath Naashee N
Shaha Ahmed Halee
Aishath Zeesha Ma

t 3 (Wind: NWID)

Fathimath Sibahat
Aminath Firusha

Mariyam Falaky

Fathimath Shaihaa
Najuva Abdul Gafo
Aishath Farhaan 1
Naira Nahid Ahmed

Under

15 Girls 800

Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School
Sharafuddin School
Aboobakuru School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Fuvahmulaku School

Billabonghigh Intern
Gemanafushi School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
H. Dh. Atoll Educati

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Maamendhoo School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Fuvahmulaku School

Meter Run Finals

WWWwwww

WWWWwwww

WWWwwWwww

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

O WNE

DNF
DNF

228
444
169
275
439
274
299
277

Fathimath Sibahat
Aminath Firusha
Aishath Naishan N
Aminath Shafga Ad
Hawwa Anaa
Fathimath Shaihaa
Mariyam Falaky
Aminath Hindh Muf

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Maamendhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
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15 Girls 1500 Meter

Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DNF
DNF
DNF

357
228
123
392
169
512
167
273
388
387
361
359
492
214
168
121
490
439
444

Fathimath Alya 1b
Fathimath Sibahat
Aishath Shaaima J
Samha Mohamed
Aishath Naishan N
Aishath Naashiya
Hasna Hussain Afe
Aminath Halaa Han
Amaanee Abdul Sat
Aishath Zeesha Ma
Aminath Naash Ras
Aminath Faruheen
Shaha Ahmed Halee
Mariyam Suha
Aishath lIba lIbrah
Aminath Zaubath M
Aishath Ahna Ali
Hawwa Anaa
Aminath Firusha

Hafiz Ahmed School
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Aboobakuru School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Billabonghigh Intern
Sharafuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Gemanafushi School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Billabonghigh Intern
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Maamendhoo School
Maamendhoo School

ONNNNNANNOOODOODOODOOO OO OO,
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Under 15 Girls 3000 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

512
357
392
301
388
167
273
168
359
361
123

Aishath Naashiya
Fathimath Alya 1b
Samha Mohamed
Fathimath Zuhaa S
Amaanee Abdul Sat
Hasna Hussain Afe
Aminath Halaa Han
Aishath Iba lbrah
Aminath Faruheen
Aminath Naash Ras
Aishath Shaaima J

Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gn Atoll Education C
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Billabonghigh Intern
Gemanafushi School
Billabonghigh Intern
Hafiz Ahmed School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Aboobakuru School
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Under 15 Girls Long Jump
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Heat 1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

297 Aminath Nahoo
3.94 4 .96

522 Aishath Shaba Sal
3.91 3.95

385 Rifa Mohamed
F 4.04

513 Fathimath Zaara N
2.63 4.12

514 Mariyam Alhaa Hus
F 3.66

123 Aishath Shaaima J
3.80 3.78

364 Fathimath Ishna A
3.45 3.56

444 Aminath Firusha
3.35 3.61

298 Fathimath Anaa Al
F 3.55

275 Aminath Shafga Ad
2.53 3.47

300 Fathimath Mishya
3.44 3.38

493 Fathimath Yazka H
3.21 3.43

149 Aishath Aifa Ashr
3.24 3.14

148 Aishath Areen Ali
3.21 F

271 Mariyam Yashmy Ha
2.91 3.18

217 Naira Nahid Ahmed
2.81 3.12

357 Fathimath Alya Ib
3.06 2.77

3.26

Gn Atoll Education C

F 3.82

Thaajuddeen School
4.20 4.21

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
4.16 4.04

Sharafuddin School
3.60 F

Sharafuddin School
3.40 4.08

Aboobakuru School
3.69 F

Hafiz Ahmed School
3.75 F

Maamendhoo School
2.67

Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
Gn Atoll Education C
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Gemanafushi School

Fuvahmulaku School

Hafiz Ahmed School

Mark Wind
4._.96m NWI
4_.21m NWI
4.16m NW1
4.12m NWI
4._.08m NWI
3.80m NWI
3.75m NW1
3.61m NWI
3.55m NWI
3.47m NWI
3.44m NWI
3.43m NWI
3.24m NWI
3.21m NWI
3.18m NW1
3.12m NWI
3.06m NWI
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19

20

21

22

23

24

358 Aishath Maahy Hafiz Ahmed School
2.84 2.99

122 Aminath Nahalath Aboobakuru School

F 2.99

487 Aminath Jinanee A Mohamed Jamaaludheen
2.48 2.91

491 Fathimath Afsha A Mohamed Jamaaludheen
2.89 2.44 0.0

220 Aishath Lizy Ali Fuvahmulaku School
2.45 2.02

121 Aminath Zaubath M Aboobakuru School
F 2.19

274 Fathimath Shairhaa Gemanafushi School
2.01 1.92

2.99m

2.99m

2.91m

2.89m

2.45m

2.19m

2.01m
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Aminath Shara lbr
Kausar Adam
Fathimath Luhaa
Mariyam Falaky
Zaain Zubair
Aminath Shaba Ahm
Fathimath Aik Moh
Laisha Abdhulla H
Aishath Ahna Ali
Aishath Maiha Abd
Aishath lba Fayaz
Shamaa Abbas
Shaza Ali1 Hussain
Zumna Ahmed Ibrah
Aishath Naashee N
Aminath Nayaashee
Manha Mohamed Ali
Mariyam Suha
Shaiha Ahmed
Aishath Sazu

Ahmadhiyya Internati
Sharafuddin School
Gemanafushi School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
Hithadhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Fuvahmulaku School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gn Atoll Education C
Aboobakuru School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Gemanafushi School
Mohamed Jamaaludheen
Fuvahmulaku School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Maamendhoo School
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Under 15 Girls Discus Throw
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Shamaa Abbas
Aminath Shara lbr
Laisha Abdhulla H
Aminath Shaba Ahm
Fathimath Sheneen
Kausar Adam

Zimna Abdulla Gad
Aishath lba Fayaz
Mariyam Reena Ahm
Aminath Nayaashee
Aishath Janaan Ab
Aishath Yooha
Fathimath Luha Th
Zumna Ahmed Ibrah
Aishath Maiha Abd
Shaiha Ahmed
Aishath Sazu

Aboobakuru School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Fuvahmulaku School
Hithadhoo School

H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Sharafuddin School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
H. Dh. Atoll Educati
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Sharafuddin School
Fuvahmulaku School
Hafiz Ahmed School
Ahmadhiyya Internati
Maamendhoo School

19.43m
19.15m
19.06m
17 .40m
17.19m
17.04m
15.80m
15.40m
14.47m
13.40m
11.25m
10.20m
9.65m
9.63m
8.98m
5.56m
5.56m
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1 270 Imsha Abdhul Lath Gemanafushi School 19.09m 5
2 355 Aishath Naashee N Hafiz Ahmed School 15.67m 3
3 358 Aishath Maahy Hafiz Ahmed School 14_.14m 1
4 386 Fathimath Sheneen H. Dh. Atoll Educati 14.02m
5 302 Zimna Abdulla Gad Gn Atoll Education C 13.48m
6 487 Aminath Jinanee A Mohamed Jamaaludheen 12.35m
7 391 Mariyam Reena Ahm H. Dh. Atoll Educati 9.27m
8 489 Manha Mohamed Ali Mohamed Jamaaludheen 9.20m
9 150 Mariyam Shaima Ib Ahmadhiyya Internati 9.02m
10 490 Aishath Ahna Ali Mohamed Jamaaludheen 8.73m
11 361 Aminath Naash Ras Hafiz Ahmed School 8.55m
12 278 Zaain Zubair Gemanafushi School 7.75m



MILO Interschool Athletics Meet

Under 15 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Prelims

Heat 1
1 Sharafuddin School A 57.50
1) Kausar Adam 2) Fathimath Zaara Nizaar
3) Mariyam Alhaa Hussain 4) Hawwa Shamla Shaheem
2 Ahmadhiyya International School A 1:01.24
1) Aminath Shara lbrahim 2) Aishath Almaa Ahmed
3) Aishath Aifa Ashraf 4) Mariyam Shaima lbrahim
3 Gemanafushi School A 1:01.96
1) Imsha Abdhul Latheef 2) Fathimath Shaihaa
3) Mariyam Yashmy Hassan 4) Aminath Sharam Suhail

4 Aboobakuru School A 1:06.55
1) Shamaa Abbas 2) Aishath Shaaima Jaleel
3) Aminath Nahalath Rashe4) Aminath Zaubath Mohame
Heat 2
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 1:00.23
1) Aminath Nahoo 2) Fathimath Anaa Ali
3) Mariyam Falaky 4) Fathimath Mishya Arif
2 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 1:01.72
1) Fathimath Afsha Ali 2) Aminath Jinanee Ahmed
3) Shaza Ali Hussain 4) Fathimath Yazka Hussai
3 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:03.26
1) Fathimath Ishna Abdull2) Aishath Yooha
3) Aishath Maahy 4) Fathimath Alya Ibrahim
4 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 1:04.21
1) Rifa Mohamed 2) Samha Mohamed
3) Aishath Zeesha Mausoom4) Fathimath Sheneen
5 Maamendhoo School A 1:05.32
1) Hawwa Anaa 2) Aishath Sazu
3) Fathimath Shaiha 4) Aminath Firusha
6 Fuvahmulaku School A 1:05.36
1) Laisha Abdhulla Hassan2) Aishath Lizy Ali
3) Naira Nahid Ahmed 4) Zumna Ahmed Ibrahim

Under 15 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Finals

Team Time Pts
Heat 1

1 Sharafuddin School A 57.72 10
1) Kausar Adam 2) Hawwa Shamla Shaheem
3) Fathimath Zaara Nizaar4) Mariyam Alhaa Hussain

2 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 59.74 6
1) Aminath Nahoo 2) Fathimath Anaa Ali
3) Mariyam Falaky 4) Fathimath Mishya Arif

3 Ahmadhiyya International School A 1:00.42 2

1) Aishath Aifa Ashraf 2) Mariyam Shaima Ibrahim

3) Aishath Almaa Ahmed 4) Aminath Shara lbrahim
4 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 1:01.27

1) Fathimath Yazka Hussai2) Shaza Ali Hussain

3) Fathimath Afsha Ali 4) Aminath Jinanee Ahmed
5 Hafiz Ahmed School A 1:02.60
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1) Aishath Yooha 2)

3) Fathimath Alya lbrahim4)
6 Gemanafushi School A

1) Aminath Sharam Suhail 2)

3) Fathimath Luhaa 4)
7 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre

1) Aishath Zeesha Mausoom2)

3) Rifa Mohamed 1)
8 Maamendhoo School A
1) Hawwa Anaa 2)

3) Fathimath Shaiha 4)

Fathimath Ishna Abdull
Aishath Maahy
1:02.89
Aishath Zindh Ziyadh
Imsha Abdhul Latheef
A 1:05.46
Samha Mohamed
Fathimath Sheneen
1:06.62
Aishath Sazu
Aminath Firusha
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Under 15 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Prelims

Team Time
Heat 1
1 Sharafuddin School A 2:04.90

1) Fathimath Zaara Nizaar?2)
3) Kausar Adam
2 Hafiz Ahmed School A
1) Fathimath Ishna Abdull2)
3) Aishath Yooha 1)
3 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A
1) Fathimath Yazka Hussai?2)
3) Shaza Ali1 Hussain 1)
4 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre
1) Aishath Zeesha Mausoom2)
3) Rifa Mohamed 4)
5 Aboobakuru School A
1) Aminath Nahalath Rashe2)
3) Shamaa Abbas 4)

Heat 2

1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A
1) Aminath Nahoo

2 Gemanafushi School A
1) Mariyam Yashmy Hassan 2)
3) Fathimath Shaihaa 4)

3 Ahmadhiyya International School A

1) Aishath Areen Ali

3) Aishath Aifa Ashraf
4 Fuvahmulaku School A

1) Aishath Lizy Ali

3) Naira Nahid Ahmed
5 Maamendhoo School A

1) Fathimath Shaiha

3) Hawwa Anaa

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

6 Billabonghigh International School A

1) Aishath Iba lIbrahim
3) Hasna Hussain Afeef

2)
4)

Mariyam Alhaa Hussain

2:12.95
Aishath Maahy
Fathimath Alya lIbrahim

2:15.78
Fathimath Afsha Ali
Aminath Jinanee Ahmed
A 2:17.06
Amaanee Abdul Sattar
Samha Mohamed

2:28.96
Aminath Zaubath Mohame
Aishath Shaaima Jaleel

2:10.96

2:13.40
Aminath Sharam Suhail
Imsha Abdhul Latheef
2:19.01
Aishath Almaa Ahmed
Mariyam Shaima lbrahim

2:24.67
Aishath Suma Naseem
Laisha Abdhulla Hassan

2:27.62
Aminath Firusha
Aishath Sazu
2:29.63
Aishath Naishan Nashid
Yasarah Mohamed Shihan

Under 15 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Finals

Heat 1

1 Sharafuddin School A
1) Fathimath Zaara Nizaar?2)
3) Kausar Adam 1)
2 Gn Atoll Education Centre A
1) Aminath Nahoo 2)
3) Mariyam Falaky 4)
3 Hafiz Ahmed School A
1) Fathimath Ishna Abdull2)
3) Aishath Yooha 4)
4 Gemanafushi School A
1) Mariyam Yashmy Hassan 2)

2:04.27
Mariyam Alhaa Hussain
Hawwa Shamla Shaheem

2:09.02 6
Fathimath Anaa Ali
Fathimath Mishya Arif

2:12.20 2
Fathimath Alya lbrahim
Aishath Maahy

2:12.32
Imsha Abdhul Latheef
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3) Fathimath Shaihaa 4) Aminath Sharam Suhail

5 Mohamed Jamaaludheen School A 2:16.89
1) Aminath Jinanee Ahmed 2) Fathimath Afsha Ali
3) Fathimath Yazka Hussai4) Shaza Ali Hussain

6 Ahmadhiyya International School A 2:17.01
1) Aishath Aifa Ashraf 2) Mariyam Shaima Ibrahim
3) Aishath Areen Ali 4) Aishath Almaa Ahmed

7 H. Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 2:18.71
1) Aishath Zeesha Mausoom2) Amaanee Abdul Sattar
3) Samha Mohamed 4) Rifa Mohamed

8 Fuvahmulaku School A 2:24.70

1) Aishath Suma Naseem 2) Naira Nahid Ahmed
3) Aishath Lizy Ali 4) Laisha Abdhulla Hassan
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Under 17 Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 305 Mohamed Hisan
2 524 Mohamed Navy lbra
3 304 Mohamed Ruvaidh A
4 129 Ahmed Shaain Fira
5 126 Abdullah Bin Ahme
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 229 Mohamed Shafran 1
2 306 Mohamed Aleef Ali
3 232 lbrahim Sharaau M
4 284 Mohamed Navaaf
5 130 Abdulla Nashth Ni

Under 17 Boys

Gn Atoll Education C
Villa International
Gn Atoll Education C
Addu High School
Addu High School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School
Addu High School

100 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 524 Mohamed Navy lbra
2 229 Mohamed Shafran 1
3 305 Mohamed Hisan

4 306 Mohamed Aleef Ali
5 232 lbrahim Sharaau M
6 304 Mohamed Ruvaidh A
7 126 Abdullah Bin Ahme
8 129 Ahmed Shaain Fira

Villa International
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Addu High School
Addu High School
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Under 17 Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 305 Mohamed Hisan
2 524 Mohamed Navy lbra
3 407 Mohamed Naavee Na
4 232 lIbrahim Sharaau M
5 129 Ahmed Shaain Fira
Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)
1 229 Mohamed Shafran 1
2 306 Mohamed Aleef Ali
3 304 Mohamed Ruvaidh A
4 126 Abdullah Bin Ahme
5 132 Mohamed Waail Ami

Under 17 Boys

Gn Atoll Education C
Villa International
Hithadhoo School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Addu High School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Addu High School
Addu High School

200 Meter Dash Finals

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 229 Mohamed Shafran 1
2 305 Mohamed Hisan

3 524 Mohamed Navy lbra
4 407 Mohamed Naavee Na
5 306 Mohamed Aleef Ali
6 126 Abdullah Bin Ahme
7 232 lbrahim Sharaau M
8 304 Mohamed Ruvaidh A

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Villa International
Hithadhoo School

Gn Atoll Education C
Addu High School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
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Under 17 Boys 400 Meter Dash
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

o
=

MOONOOUITAWN P

305
407
229
306
519
304
520
441
283
524

Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Mohamed
Ibrahim
Mohamed
Mohamed

Hisan
Naavee Na
Shafran 1
Aleef Ali
Jalaail F
Ruvaidh A
Anoof Ali
Inaahath
Thoif Sha
Navy Ibra

Gn Atoll Education C
Hithadhoo School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Sharafuddin School
Gn Atoll Education C
Sharafuddin School
Maamendhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Villa International
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Under 17 Boys 800 Meter Run Prelims

Page 63 of 44

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1

4
5
DNF

231
309
520
171
233
281

Mohamed Aiham Aju
Mohamed Jailam Ja
Mohamed Anoof Ali
Aik Abdualla Rifa
Nauf Ibrahim

Ahmaed Maazin Fai

Heat 2 (Wind: NWI)

~N~NoO oA WNER

230
124
519
307
310
284
408

Hazim Hussain Sha
Muhajiru Ziyaadh
Mohamed Jalaail F
Mohamed Shauf Wwal
Ahuzam Mohamed
Mohamed Navaaf
Abdulla Nihash Ra

Under 17 Boys

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
Sharafuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Addu High School
Sharafuddin School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School
Irushadhiyya School

800 Meter Run Finals

NNNNNNDN

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

124
230
519
520
171
309

Muhajiru Ziyaadh

Hazim Hussain Sha
Mohamed Jalaail F
Mohamed Anoof Ali
Aik Abdualla Rifa
Mohamed Jailam Ja

Addu High School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Sharafuddin School
Sharafuddin School
Billabonghigh Intern
Gn Atoll Education C
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Under 17 Boys 1500 Meter Run

Name Yr Team Time Pts

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 124 Muhajiru Ziyaadh Addu High School 4:35.01

2 230 Hazim Hussain Sha G Dh. Atoll Educatio 4:41.21

3 441 lbrahim Inaahath Maamendhoo School 5:11.89

4 307 Mohamed Shauf wal Gn Atoll Education C 5:21.61

5 153 Mohamed Masaau Ah Ahmadhiyya Internati 5:22.23

6 520 Mohamed Anoof Ali Sharafuddin School 5:24.23

7 310 Ahuzam Mohamed Gn Atoll Education C 5:27.21

8 408 Abdulla Nihash Ra Irushadhiyya School 5:29.64

9 282 Hassan Haashiu Gemanafushi School 5:34.49

10 308 Ibrahim Haikal Ah Gn Atoll Education C 5:49.40

11 133 Mohamed Shaaky Addu High School 5:56.18

12 285 Hameesh Ali Gemanafushi School 5:58.79

13 233 Nauf lbrahim G Dh. Atoll Educatio 6:11.99

DNF 171 Aik Abdualla Rifa Billabonghigh Intern NT

DNF 132 Mohamed Waail Ami Addu High School NT
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Under 17 Boys 3000 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

OCooO~NOOUPWNE

124
230
282
441
171
309
285
233
308

Muhajiru Ziyaadh
Hazim Hussain Sha
Hassan Haashiu
Ibrahim Inaahath
Aik Abdualla Rifa
Mohamed Jailam Ja
Hameesh Ali

Nauf Ibrahim
Ibrahim Haikal Ah

Addu High School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gemanafushi School
Maamendhoo School
Billabonghigh Intern
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C
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Under 17 Boys Long Jump
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Mohamed Aiham Aju
Ahmed Shaain Fira
Mohamed Naavee Na
Mohamed Navaaf

Mohamed Jalaail F
Ahuzam Mohamed

Hussain Basith

Alil Ishaan Hassan
Mohamed Jailam Ja
Mohamed Thoif Sha
Ibrahim Sharaau M
Ibrahim Haikal Ah

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Addu High School
Hithadhoo School
Gemanafushi School
Sharafuddin School
Gn Atoll Education C
Addu High School
Gemanafushi School
Gn Atoll Education C
Gemanafushi School

G Dh. Atoll Educatio
Gn Atoll Education C

Mark Wind
5.30m NWI
5.29m NWI
5.19m NWI
5.04m NWI
4.99m NWI
4.73m NWI
4.62m NWI
4.61m NWI
4 .38m NWI
4.12m NWI
3.76m NWI
3.76m NWI
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Under 17 Boys High Jump

Heat 1
1 231 Mohamed Aiham Aju G Dh. Atoll Educatio 1.44m 5
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Under 17 Boys Shot Put
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Alil Zayan Ahmed
Mohamed Abdulla
Ahmed Shamookh Sh
Hussain Fazeel
Hussain Raaif Niy
Ali Ishaan Hassan
Mohamed Zihan Naz

Gn Atoll Education
Gn Atoll Education
Gn Atoll Education
Addu High School
Addu High School
Gemanafushi School
Addu High School
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Under 17 Boys Discus Throw
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Mohamed Abdulla
Ahmed Shamookh Sh
Ali Zayan Ahmed
Hussain Fazeel
Hussain Raaif Niy
Mohamed Thoif Sha
Mohamed Zihan Naz

Gn Atoll Education
Gn Atoll Education
Gn Atoll Education
Addu High School
Addu High School
Gemanafushi School
Addu High School

13.33m
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Under 17 Boys Javelin Throw
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Alil Zayan Ahmed
Hussain Basith
Alil Ishaan Hassan
Mohamed Abdulla
Ahmed Shamookh Sh
Hussain Fazeel
Hussain Raaif Niy

Gn Atoll Education
Addu High School
Gemanafushi School
Gn Atoll Education
Gn Atoll Education
Addu High School
Addu High School

25.18m
13.01m
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Under 17 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Time Pts
Heat 1
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre A 48.08 10
1) Mohamed Shauf Waleed 2) Mohamed Ruvaidh Ali
3) Mohamed Hisan 4) Mohamed Aleef Ali
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A 48.47 6

1) Hazim Hussain Shareef 2) Mohamed Aiham Ajuwadhu
3) lbrahim Sharaau Mohame4) Mohamed Shafran Igbal
3 Addu High School A 51.27 2
1) Abdullah Bin Ahmed Zak2) Abdulla Nashth Nizam
3) Mohamed Waail Amir 4) Ahmed Shaain Firaq
4 Gemanafushi School A 54_.11
1) Ali Ishaan Hassan 2) Hassan Haashiu
3) Mohamed Navaaf 4) Ali1 Nahud Nihad
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Under 17 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Heat 1

1 G Dh. Atoll Education Centre A

1) Hazim Hussain Shareef 2)

3) Mohamed Shafran Igbal 4)
2 Gn Atoll Education Centre A

1) Mohamed Aleef Ali 2)

3) Mohamed Ruvaidh Ali 4)
3 Addu High School A

1) Mohamed Waail Amir 2)

3) Hussain Fazeel 4)
4 Gemanafushi School A
1) Hassan Haashiu 2)

3) Ali1 Ishaan Hassan 4)

3:45.75 10
Ibrahim Sharaau Mohame
Mohamed Aiham Ajuwadhu
3:47.29 6
Mohamed Hisan
Mohamed Shauf Waleed
4:09.66 2
Muhajiru Ziyaadh Moham
Ahmed Shaain Firaqg
4:37.79
Hameesh Ali
Mohamed Navaaf
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Under 17 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 134 Aishath Himna Has Addu High School 13.40 5
2 191 Fathimath Milha H Dhaandhoo School 14.74 3
3 135 Fathimath Shahuba Addu High School 15.18 1
4 314 Aishath Suma Ali Gn Atoll Education C 15.35

5 137 Fathimath Ibadhat Addu High School 16.13
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Under 17 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 134 Aishath Himna Has Addu High School 28.54 5
2 191 Fathimath Milha H Dhaandhoo School 30.75 3
3 314 Aishath Suma Ali Gn Atoll Education C 32.62 1
4 136 Aminath Meefau Hu Addu High School 33.23

5 135 Fathimath Shahuba Addu High School 36.65
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Under 17 Girls 400 Meter Dash

Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 134 Aishath Himna Has Addu High School 1:01.73 5
2 191 Fathimath Milha H Dhaandhoo School 1:12.12 3
3 521 Nasaim Naseem Sharafuddin School 1:14.92 1
4 286 Hawwa Raniya Gemanafushi School 1:21.84
5 314 Aishath Suma Ali Gn Atoll Education C 1:24.08
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Under 17 Girls 800 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)

1 234 Samha Mohamed G Dh. Atoll Educatio
2 521 Nasaim Naseem Sharafuddin School
3 286 Hawwa Raniya Gemanafushi School

4 172 Raba Ismail Asif Billabonghigh Intern
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Under 17 Girls 1500 Meter Run
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Heat 1 (Wind: NWI)
1 234 Samha Mohamed G Dh. Atoll Educatio
2 521 Nasaim Naseem Sharafuddin School
3 172 Raba Ismail Asif Billabonghigh Intern
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Under 13 Boys Team Scores (10 Events Scored)

1 Hafiz Ahmed School 32
2 H. Dh. Atoll Education Ce 24
3 Mohamed Jamaaludheen Scho 20
4 Dharumavantha School 10
5 Aminiya School 8
5 Dhaandhoo School 8
7 Aboobakuru School 4
8 Billabonghigh Internation 1
8 Fuvahmulaku School 1

Under 13 Girls Team Scores (10 Events Scored)

1 H. Dh. Atoll Education Ce 37
2 Jamaluddin School 19
3 Hafiz Ahmed School 16
4 Mardhoofeydhoo School 15
5 Aboobakuru School 9
6 Dhaandhoo School 5
7 Sharafuddin School 3
8 Billabonghigh Internation 2
9 Fuvahmulaku School 1
9 Gemanafushi School 1

Under 15 Boys Team Scores (13 Events Scored)

1 Gn Atoll Education Centre 53
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 33
3 Gemanafushi School 16
4 Sharafuddin School 13
5 Ahmadhiyya International 8
6 H. Dh. Atoll Education Ce 5
6 Mohamed Jamaaludheen Scho 5
8 Billabonghigh Internation 2

Under 15 Girls Team Scores (12 Events Scored)

Team Pts
1 Sharafuddin School 39
2 Gn Atoll Education Centre 17
3 Hafiz Ahmed School 15
4 H. Dh. Atoll Education Ce 10
4 Ahmadhiyya International 10
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6 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen
7 Gemanafushi School

7 Aboobakuru School

9 Dhaandhoo School

10 Thaajuddeen School

10 Hithadhoo School

10 Maamendhoo School

13 Billabonghigh Internation
13 Fuvahmulaku School
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Under 17 Boys Team Scores (13 Events Scored)

Team Pts
1 Gn Atoll Education Centre 48
2 G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 44
3 Addu High School 25
4 Villa International High 6
5 Hithadhoo School 4
6 Gemanafushi School 2
7 Sharafuddin School 1
7 Maamendhoo School 1

Under 17 Girls Team Scores (56 Events Scored)

Addu High School 16
G Dh. Atoll Education Cen 10
Dhaandhoo School 9
Sharafuddin School 7
Gn Atoll Education Centre 1
Gemanafushi School 1
Billabonghigh Internation 1
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